Connector type: RJ11 | RJ11 Female | 2x RJ11 (4/6) Female | Splitter |

ABS | lvory

Product specifications
Adapter design

Colour

Connector A

Connector B

Connector type

Gender of contacts

Material

Number of products in package
Packaging

Plating

Splitter

lvory

RJ11 Female

2x RJ11 (4/6) Female
RJ11

Female

ABS

1 pcs

Polybag

Gold Plated

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

50

250

500

5‘412810 297559“

Nedis
TCGP90990IV
5412810297559
5412810362967
5412810358281
Envelope

Telecom splitter

Lx W x

20mm 105 mm
170mm 120 mm
365mm 225 mm
360mm 310 mm

H (mm)

105 mm
285 mm
365 mm
590 mm

Weight
11g
780 g
2980 g
8560 g


https://Nedis.co.uk/TCGP90990IV
https://Nedis.co.uk/TCGP90990IV
https://Nedis.co.uk/TCGP90990IV

