

Datasheet | Telecom Wall Box

Connector type: RJ11 | RJ11 Female | 2x RJ11 (4/6) Female | Splitter | ABS | Ivory

Brand: Nedis | Article number: TCGP90990IV | Product EAN number: 5412810297559

Adapter design Colour Ivory Connector A RJ11 Female Connector B Connector type RJ11 Gender of contacts Material Mumber of products in package Packaging Plating Splitter Ivory RJ11 Female 2x RJ11 (4/6) Female RJ11 Gender of contacts Female AB5 Number of products in package Polybag Polybag Gold Plated	Product specifications	
Connector A RJ11 Female Connector B 2x RJ11 (4/6) Female Connector type RJ11 Gender of contacts Female Material ABS Number of products in package 1 pcs Packaging Polybag	Adapter design	Splitter
Connector B Connector type RJ11 Gender of contacts Material Number of products in package Packaging Polybag	Colour	Ivory
Connector type RJ11 Gender of contacts Female Material ABS Number of products in package 1 pcs Packaging Polybag	Connector A	RJ11 Female
Gender of contacts Material Number of products in package Packaging Polybag	Connector B	2x RJ11 (4/6) Female
Material ABS Number of products in package 1 pcs Packaging Polybag	Connector type	RJ11
Number of products in package 1 pcs Packaging Polybag	Gender of contacts	Female
Packaging Polybag	Material	ABS
	Number of products in package	1 pcs
Plating Gold Plated	Packaging	Polybag
8	Plating	Gold Plated

Packaging information				
Brand	Nedis			
Order code	TCGP90990IV			
EAN single product:	5412810297559			
EAN Inner carton:	5412810362967			
EAN Outer carton:	5412810358281			
Packaging	Envelope			
Package contents	Telecom splitter			

Quantity	Lx	Wx	H (mm)	Weight
1	20 mm	105 mm	105 mm	11 g
50	170 mm	120 mm	285 mm	780 g
250	365 mm	225 mm	365 mm	2980 g
500	360 mm	310 mm	590 mm	8560 g





